Воздушные фильтры S50
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231 Иваново (4932)77-34-06 Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 Москва (495)268-04-70 Рязань (4912)46-61-64 Томск (3822)98-41-53
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 Иркутск (395)279-98-46 Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 Самара (846)206-03-16 Тула (4872)33-79-87
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 Казань (843)206-01-48 Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 Калининград (4012)72-03-81 Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 Саратов (845)249-38-78 Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59

3.Have broad chemical resistance
4.Large surface area provides greater throughput and permits higher air �ow rates
Technical Specification
Filter Media Nylon/PTFE/Hydrophilic PTFE/MCE/RC/CA/PES/PVDF/Hydrophilic PVDF
Housing       pp
Diameter(mm) 50
Filtration Area(cm²) ≥0.021
Pore size(μm)  0.22,0.45
Max.operation pressure Forward:3.5bar@23℃ and 3.0 bar@60℃ for liquid;  3 bar@23℃ and 2.5 bar @60℃ for
air&gas.
Inlet/outlet connections 7~13mm stepped hose barb connection  with 6：100 luer slip
Sealing Technology Thermal bonding, No adhesives
Sterilization      By EO or 3 autoclave cycles of 30 min at  123℃
Order Information
Part No. Membrane Diameter(mm) Pore Size(μm) Packing(pcs/pk)
S50NY022 NY 50 0.22 100
S50NY045 0.45
S50PES022 PES 50 0.22 100
S50PES045 0.45
S50CA022 CA 50 0.22 100
S50CA045 0.45
S50PTB022 Hydrophobic PTFE 50 0.22 100
S50PTB045 0.45
S50PTL022 Hydrophilic PTFE 50 0.22 100
S50PTL045 0.45
S50PVB022 Hydrophobic PVDF 50 0.22 100
S50PVB045 0.45
S50PVL022 Hydrophilic PVDF 50 0.22 100
S50PVL045 0.45
La
b
 F
iltra